
Haines Borough
Bid Opening Record

Location: Borough Admin. Building

Project: 2016 Wastewater Treatment Plant Upgrade

Date/Time:  3pm, 12/6/16

Alaska Commercial 
Contractors

X X X X X X X 1,305,736 781,024 115,055 

Modifications
Total 1,305,736 781,024 115,055 2,201,815 

Dawson Construction X X X X X X X 1,332,000 660,000 80,000 

Modifications
Total 1,332,000 660,000 80,000 2,072,000 

Kuchar Construction X X X X X X X 2,091,465 887,000 142,000 

Modifications (225,000) 18,600 32,000 

Total 1,866,465 905,600 174,000 2,946,065 

North Pacific Erectors X X X X X X X 1,812,995 816,000 189,000 

Modifications
Total 1,812,995 816,000 189,000 2,817,995 

Wolverine Supply X X X X X X X 1,286,600 120,000 70,000 

Modifications (62,700) 570,000 (5,000)

Total 1,223,900 690,000 65,000 1,978,900 

Present:
Brad Ryan, Director of Public Facilities
Scott Bradford, Water/Sewer Supervisor
Krista Kielsmeier, Executive Assistant
Sierra Jimenez (representing Dawson Construction)
Dave Stickler (representing Alaska Commercial Contractors)
Chip Strong (representing North Pacific Erectors)

Total ($)Addenda Noted (2)Bidder Bid Rcvd by 
Deadline

Bid on Req. 
Form, 

Complete, & 
Signed

Bid Bond or 
Certf. Check of 
at least 5% of 

bid

Proof of AK 
Contractor's 
Cert. of Reg.

Additive 
Alternate 
No. 1 ($)

Additive 
Alternate 
No. 2 ($)

Base Bid: 
WWTP 

Upgrade ($)

Proof of AK 
Business 
Licensing

Non-
Collusion 
Affidavit

   **CORRECTED**

Clerk's Note: This spreadsheet is corrected due to an arithmetic error. The 
total Wolverine bid (still the lowest bid) is actually $1,978,900 not 
$1,933,900.  The proposed Resolution 16-12-700 should be amended to 
reflect the corrected amount of $1,933,900.


	WWTP Upgrade



